
LOT 28 FOREST COUNTRY 6TH ADDITI

WD 1275-2500, WD 1305-1825, WD 1

STEVENS ALEX KYLE/STEVENS KAYLIE MICHELLE
216 SW PINEHURST DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

21-4S-16-03087-128

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

21416.010 1.00/

04/08/2025 KS 0.68 26,500 0 0 26,500

STANDARD
3

300,493
4,188
26,500

331,181
0

331,181
0

331,181
331,181

0

334,558

1522/2740 8/21/2024 WD Q I 01 416,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PATEL PARIMAL

STEVENS ALEX KYLE

1305/1825 12/07/2015 WD U I 35 265,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRYAN ZECHER HOMES IN

PARIMAL PATEL
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32046 SFR 828 06/18/2014

HX Base Yr

216 SW PINEHURST DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,421 124.5200 139.46 337,633 2014 2014 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2070

BAS 2,070 100 2,070 256,927

FGR 462 55 254 31,526

FOP 123 30 37 4,592

FSP 150 40 60 7,448

2,805 2,421 300,493

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W11 W15 N10 W29 S42 E21 S1 E12 N2 E7 S2 E15
N33 $
FGR=[ORIG=-55,32] S22 E21 N22 W21 $
FSP=[ORIG=-11,0] N10 W15 S10 E15 $
FOP=[ORIG=-34,33] S5 E11 S1 E9 N6 W1 N2 W7 S2 W12 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,094.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 4,188

4,188

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,500.00 26,500.00 26,500


